




Team Standing
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 8:54pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Denver  49.200  49.450  49.425  49.300 197.375
 2 Oregon State  49.100  49.325  49.300  49.175 196.900
 3 Florida  49.375  49.425  48.475  49.425 196.700
 4 Boise State  49.125  49.000  49.050  48.900 196.075

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263          www.gysegem.com
Licensed to:  Oregon State University



All-Around Results
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 8:54pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  305 Maddie Karr DU   9.875   9.950   9.850   9.900  39.575
  1  415 Trinity Thomas UF   9.875   9.900   9.825   9.975  39.575
  3  302 Lynnzee Brown DU   9.850   9.925   9.800   9.900  39.475
  4  311 Mia Sundstrom DU   9.825   9.825   9.850   9.850  39.350
  5  208 Sarah Means BSU   9.850   9.775   9.800   9.800  39.225
  6  403 Alicia Boren UF   9.850   9.850   9.275   9.900  38.875
  7  413 Megan Skaggs UF   9.875   9.875   9.175   9.875  38.800
  8  207 Courtney McGregor BSU   9.825   9.800   9.300   9.800  38.725
  9  309 Alexandria Ruiz DU   9.025   9.900   9.850   9.800  38.575
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals
Date: 4/06/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  412 Savannah Schoenherr Florida   9.900
  2  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.875
  2  401 Sierra Alexander Florida   9.875
  2  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.875
  2  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.875
  6  202 Gabriella Bouza Boise State   9.850
  6  203 Tatum Bruden Boise State   9.850
  6  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.850
  6  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.850
  6  310 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.850
  6  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.850
  6  603 Lacy Dagen Oregon State   9.850
  6  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.850
 14  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.825
 14  311 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.825
 16  303 Diana Chesnok Denver   9.800
 16  605 Destinee Davis Oregon State   9.800
 16  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.800
 16  615 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.800
 20  411 Nya Reed Florida   9.775
 21  211 Samantha Smith Boise State   9.750
 21  609 Lena Greene Oregon State   9.750
 23  210 Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.725
 24  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.025
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals
Date: 4/06/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.950
  2  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.925
  3  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.900
  3  409 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.900
  3  412 Savannah Schoenherr Florida   9.900
  3  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.900
  3  602 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.900
  3  607 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.900
  3  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.900
 10  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.875
 11  212 Alexis Stokes Boise State   9.850
 11  306 Claire Kern Denver   9.850
 11  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.850
 11  408 Rachel Gowey Florida   9.850
 15  311 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.825
 15  601 Halli Briscoe Oregon State   9.825
 17  202 Gabriella Bouza Boise State   9.800
 17  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.800
 17  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.800
 17  614 Colette Yamaoka Oregon State   9.800
 21  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.775
 21  210 Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.775
 21  304 Emily Glynn Denver   9.775
 24  209 Emily Muhlenhaupt Boise State   9.150
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals
Date: 4/06/2019

Page: 1
4/06/2019 8:54pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  310 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.950
  2  312 Alexis Vasquez Denver   9.925
  3  607 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.900
  4  604 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.875
  5  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.850
  5  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.850
  5  311 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.850
  5  408 Rachel Gowey Florida   9.850
  5  603 Lacy Dagen Oregon State   9.850
  5  611 Maela Lazaro Oregon State   9.850
 11  205 Alex Esmerian Boise State   9.825
 11  206 Hope Masiado Boise State   9.825
 11  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.825
 11  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.825
 15  201 Isabella Amado Boise State   9.800
 15  202 Gabriella Bouza Boise State   9.800
 15  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.800
 15  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.800
 19  409 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.775
 20  402 Alyssa Baumann Florida   9.750
 20  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.750
 22  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.300
 23  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.275
 24  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.175
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals
Date: 4/06/2019
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  415 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.975
  2  302 Lynnzee Brown Denver   9.900
  2  305 Maddie Karr Denver   9.900
  2  403 Alicia Boren Florida   9.900
  2  612 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.900
  2  615 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.900
  7  413 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.875
  7  613 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.875
  9  310 Kaitlyn Schou Denver   9.850
  9  311 Mia Sundstrom Denver   9.850
  9  411 Nya Reed Florida   9.850
 12  409 Amelia Hundley Florida   9.825
 13  205 Alex Esmerian Boise State   9.800
 13  207 Courtney McGregor Boise State   9.800
 13  208 Sarah Means Boise State   9.800
 13  309 Alexandria Ruiz Denver   9.800
 17  203 Tatum Bruden Boise State   9.775
 18  306 Claire Kern Denver   9.750
 18  605 Destinee Davis Oregon State   9.750
 18  606 Savanna Force Oregon State   9.750
 21  210 Maddi Nilson Boise State   9.725
 22  402 Alyssa Baumann Florida   9.700
 23  201 Isabella Amado Boise State   9.650
 24  610 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.625
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Team Results Detail
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals Page: 1
Date: 4/06/2019 4/06/2019 8:54pm

Denver Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 302 Lynnzee Brown   9.850   9.925   9.800   9.900  39.475
 303 Diana Chesnok   9.800
 304 Emily Glynn   9.775
 305 Maddie Karr   9.875   9.950   9.850   9.900  39.575
 306 Claire Kern   9.850   9.750
 309 Alexandria Ruiz   9.025   9.900   9.850   9.800  38.575
 310 Kaitlyn Schou   9.850   9.950   9.850
 311 Mia Sundstrom   9.825   9.825   9.850   9.850  39.350
 312 Alexis Vasquez   9.925

Totals:  49.200  49.450  49.425  49.300 197.375

Oregon State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 601 Halli Briscoe   9.825
 602 Mariana Colussi-Pelaez   9.900
 603 Lacy Dagen   9.850   9.850
 604 Madi Dagen   9.875
 605 Destinee Davis   9.800   9.750
 606 Savanna Force   9.750
 607 Sabrina Gill   9.900   9.900
 609 Lena Greene   9.750
 610 Mary Jacobsen   9.800   9.800   9.625
 611 Maela Lazaro   9.850
 612 Isis Lowery   9.900   9.825   9.900
 613 McKenna Singley   9.850   9.750   9.875
 614 Colette Yamaoka   9.800
 615 Kaitlyn Yanish   9.800   9.900

Totals:  49.100  49.325  49.300  49.175 196.900

Florida Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 401 Sierra Alexander   9.875
 402 Alyssa Baumann   9.750   9.700
 403 Alicia Boren   9.850   9.850   9.275   9.900  38.875
 408 Rachel Gowey   9.850   9.850
 409 Amelia Hundley   9.900   9.775   9.825
 411 Nya Reed   9.775   9.850
 412 Savannah Schoenherr   9.900   9.900
 413 Megan Skaggs   9.875   9.875   9.175   9.875  38.800
 415 Trinity Thomas   9.875   9.900   9.825   9.975  39.575

Totals:  49.375  49.425  48.475  49.425 196.700

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: NCAA Corvallis Regional Finals Page: 2
Date: 4/06/2019 4/06/2019 8:54pm

Boise State Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Isabella Amado   9.800   9.650
 202 Gabriella Bouza   9.850   9.800   9.800
 203 Tatum Bruden   9.850   9.775
 205 Alex Esmerian   9.825   9.800
 206 Hope Masiado   9.825
 207 Courtney McGregor   9.825   9.800   9.300   9.800  38.725
 208 Sarah Means   9.850   9.775   9.800   9.800  39.225
 209 Emily Muhlenhaupt   9.150
 210 Maddi Nilson   9.725   9.775   9.725
 211 Samantha Smith   9.750
 212 Alexis Stokes   9.850

Totals:  49.125  49.000  49.050  48.900 196.075

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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